MOTOR CIRCUIT BREAKER MMP-T32
MINIATURE CIRCUIT BREAKERS
RESIDUAL CURRENT CIRCUIT BREAKERS
AND ISOLATING SWITCH
54
55
BH-D 1P
Rating (A)
1P
2P
MCB BH-D SERIES
Rated current up to 63A
Working voltage 230/400VAC
Comply with IEC60898-1 standard
Units can be mounted on a standard 35mm IEC rail
Compliance with IP2X protection rating
All models are compatible with reverse connection
Type B,D: please contact us
0.5 BH-D6 1P 0.5A C N D1P-0.5C6M 280,000 BH-D10 1P 0.5A C N D1P-0.5C10N 308,000
1 BH-D6 1P 1A C N D1P-001C6M 280,000 BH-D10 1P 1A C N D1P-001C10N 308,000
1.6 BH-D6 1P 1.6A C N D1P-1.6C6M 280,000 BH-D10 1P 1.6A C N D1P-1.6C10N 308,000
2 BH-D6 1P 2A C N D1P-002C6M 280,000 BH-D10 1P 2A C N D1P-002C10N 280,000
3 BH-D6 1P 3A C N D1P-003C6M 165,000 BH-D10 1P 3A C N D1P-003C10N 280,000
4 BH-D6 1P 4A C N D1P-004C6M 165,000 BH-D10 1P 4A C N D1P-004C10N 280,000
6 BH-D6 1P 6A C N D1P-006C6M 165,000 BH-D10 1P 6A C N D1P-006C10N 233,000
10 BH-D6 1P 10A C N D1P-010C6M 113,000 BH-D10 1P 10A C N D1P-010C10N 169,000
13 BH-D6 1P 13A C N D1P-013C6M 113,000 BH-D10 1P 13A C N D1P-013C10N 169,000
16 BH-D6 1P 16A C N D1P-016C6M 113,000 BH-D10 1P 16A C N D1P-016C10N 169,000
20 BH-D6 1P 20A C N D1P-020C6M 113,000 BH-D10 1P 20A C N D1P-020C10N 169,000
25 BH-D6 1P 25A C N D1P-025C6M 130,000 BH-D10 1P 25A C N D1P-025C10N 197,000
32 BH-D6 1P 32A C N D1P-032C6M 130,000 BH-D10 1P 32A C N D1P-032C10N 197,000
40 BH-D6 1P 40A C N D1P-040C6M 156,000 BH-D10 1P 40A C N D1P-040C10N 233,000
50 BH-D6 1P 50A C N D1P-050C6M 203,000 BH-D10 1P 50A C N D1P-050C10N 280,000
63 BH-D6 1P 63A C N D1P-063C6M 231,000 BH-D10 1P 63A C N D1P-063C10N 308,000
0.5 BH-D6 1PN 0.5A C N D1P-0.5C6NM 511,000
1 BH-D6 1PN 1A C N D1P-001C6NM 511,000
1.6 BH-D6 1PN 1.6A C N D1P-1.6C6NM 511,000
2 BH-D6 1PN 2A C N D1P-002C6NM 511,000
3 BH-D6 1PN 3A C N D1P-003C6NM 370,000
4 BH-D6 1PN 4A C N D1P-004C6NM 370,000
6 BH-D6 1PN 6A C N D1P-006C6NM 370,000 BH-DN 1PN 6A C DN006CN 415,000
10 BH-D6 1PN 10A C N D1P-010C6NM 265,000 BH-DN 1PN 10A C DN010CN 376,000
13 BH-D6 1PN 13A C N D1P-013C6NM 265,000
16 BH-D6 1PN 16A C N D1P-016C6NM 265,000 BH-DN 1PN 16A C DN016CN 376,000
20 BH-D6 1PN 20A C N D1P-020C6NM 265,000 BH-DN 1PN 20A C DN020CN 376,000
25 BH-D6 1PN 25A C N D1P-025C6NM 297,000
32 BH-D6 1PN 32A C N D1P-032C6NM 297,000
40 BH-D6 1PN 40A C N D1P-040C6NM 379,000
0.5 BH-D6 2P 0.5A C N D2P-0.5C6M 537,000 BH-D10 2P 0.5A C N D2P-0.5C10N 663,000
1 BH-D6 2P 1A C N D2P-001C6M 537,000 BH-D10 2P 1A C N D2P-001C10N 663,000
1.6 BH-D6 2P 1.6A C N D2P-1.6C6M 537,000 BH-D10 2P 1.6A C N D2P-1.6C10N 663,000
2 BH-D6 2P 2A C N D2P-002C6M 537,000 BH-D10 2P 2A C N D2P-002C10N 635,000
3 BH-D6 2P 3A C N D2P-003C6M 387,000 BH-D10 2P 3A C N D2P-003C10N 635,000
4 BH-D6 2P 4A C N D2P-004C6M 387,000 BH-D10 2P 4A C N D2P-004C10N 635,000
6 BH-D6 2P 6A C N D2P-006C6M 387,000 BH-D10 2P 6A C N D2P-006C10N 558,000
10 BH-D6 2P 10A C N D2P-010C6M 280,000 BH-D10 2P 10A C N D2P-010C10N 417,000
13 BH-D6 2P 13A C N D2P-013C6M 280,000 BH-D10 2P 13A C N D2P-013C10N 417,000
16 BH-D6 2P 16A C N D2P-016C6M 280,000 BH-D10 2P 16A C N D2P-016C10N 417,000
20 BH-D6 2P 20A C N D2P-020C6M 280,000 BH-D10 2P 20A C N D2P-020C10N 417,000
25 BH-D6 2P 25A C N D2P-025C6M 312,000 BH-D10 2P 25A C N D2P-025C10N 460,000
32 BH-D6 2P 32A C N D2P-032C6M 312,000 BH-D10 2P 32A C N D2P-032C10N 460,000
40 BH-D6 2P 40A C N D2P-040C6M 398,000 BH-D10 2P 40A C N D2P-040C10N 563,000
50 BH-D6 2P 50A C N D2P-050C6M 417,000 BH-D10 2P 50A C N D2P-050C10N 635,000
63 BH-D6 2P 63A C N D2P-063C6M 507,000 BH-D10 2P 63A C N D2P-063C10N 663,000
T T.
The unit price is exclusive of VAT.
BH-D 2P
56
BH-D 3P
BH-D 4P
Rating (A)
3P
4P
MCB BH-D SERIES
Rated current up to 63A
Working voltage 230/400VAC
Comply with IEC60898-1 standard
Units can be mounted on a standard 35mm IEC rail
Compliance with IP2X protection rating
All models are compatible with reverse connection
Type B,D: please contact us
0.5 BH-D6 3P 0.5A C N D3P-0.5C6M 826,000 BH-D10 3P 0.5A C N D3P-0.5C10N 1,022,000
1,022,000
1,022,000
1 BH-D6 3P 1A C N D3P-001C6M 826,000 BH-D10 3P 1A C N D3P-001C10N
1.6 BH-D6 3P 1.6A C N D3P-1.6C6M 826,000 BH-D10 3P 1.6A C N D3P-1.6C10N
2 BH-D6 3P 2A C N D3P-002C6M 826,000 BH-D10 3P 2A C N D3P-002C10N 965,000
3 BH-D6 3P 3A C N D3P-003C6M 597,000 BH-D10 3P 3A C N D3P-003C10N 965,000
4 BH-D6 3P 4A C N D3P-004C6M 597,000 BH-D10 3P 4A C N D3P-004C10N 965,000
6 BH-D6 3P 6A C N D3P-006C6M 597,000 BH-D10 3P 6A C N D3P-006C10N 817,000
10 BH-D6 3P 10A C N D3P-010C6M 492,000 BH-D10 3P 10A C N D3P-010C10N 663,000
13 BH-D6 3P 13A C N D3P-013C6M 492,000 BH-D10 3P 13A C N D3P-013C10N 663,000
16 BH-D6 3P 16A C N D3P-016C6M 492,000 BH-D10 3P 16A C N D3P-016C10N 663,000
20 BH-D6 3P 20A C N D3P-020C6M 492,000 BH-D10 3P 20A C N D3P-020C10N 663,000
25 BH-D6 3P 25A C N D3P-025C6M 537,000 BH-D10 3P 25A C N D3P-025C10N 727,000
32 BH-D6 3P 32A C N D3P-032C6M 537,000 BH-D10 3P 32A C N D3P-032C10N 727,000
40 BH-D6 3P 40A C N D3P-040C6M 629,000 BH-D10 3P 40A C N D3P-040C10N 843,000
50 BH-D6 3P 50A C N D3P-050C6M 706,000 BH-D10 3P 50A C N D3P-050C10N 965,000
63 BH-D6 3P 63A C N D3P-063C6M 757,000 BH-D10 3P 63A C N D3P-063C10N 1,022,000
0.5 BH-D6 4P 0.5A C N D4P-0.5C6M 1,129,000 BH-D10 4P 0.5A C N D4P-0.5C10N 1,356,000
1 BH-D6 4P 1A C N D4P-001C6M 1,129,000 BH-D10 4P 1A C N D4P-001C10N 1,356,000
1.6 BH-D6 4P 1.6A C N D4P-1.6C6M 1,129,000 BH-D10 4P 1.6A C N D4P-1.6C10N 1,356,000
2 BH-D6 4P 2A C N D4P-002C6M 1,129,000 BH-D10 4P 2A C N D4P-002C10N 1,268,000
3 BH-D6 4P 3A C N D4P-003C6M 841,000 BH-D10 4P 3A C N D4P-003C10N 1,268,000
4 BH-D6 4P 4A C N D4P-004C6M 841,000 BH-D10 4P 4A C N D4P-004C10N 1,268,000
6 BH-D6 4P 6A C N D4P-006C6M 841,000 BH-D10 4P 6A C N D4P-006C10N 1,087,000
10 BH-D6 4P 10A C N D4P-010C6M 672,000 BH-D10 4P 10A C N D4P-010C10N 875,000
13 BH-D6 4P 13A C N D4P-013C6M 672,000 BH-D10 4P 13A C N D4P-013C10N 875,000
16 BH-D6 4P 16A C N D4P-016C6M 672,000 BH-D10 4P 16A C N D4P-016C10N 875,000
20 BH-D6 4P 20A C N D4P-020C6M 672,000 BH-D10 4P 20A C N D4P-020C10N 875,000
25 BH-D6 4P 25A C N D4P-025C6M 729,000 BH-D10 4P 25A C N D4P-025C10N 965,000
32 BH-D6 4P 32A C N D4P-032C6M 729,000 BH-D10 4P 32A C N D4P-032C10N 965,000
40 BH-D6 4P 40A C N D4P-040C6M 875,000 BH-D10 4P 40A C N D4P-040C10N 1,117,000
50 BH-D6 4P 50A C N D4P-050C6M 984,000 BH-D10 4P 50A C N D4P-050C10N 1,268,000
63 BH-D6 4P 63A C N D4P-063C6M 984,000 BH-D10 4P 63A C N D4P-063C10N 1,356,000
T T.
The unit price is exclusive of VAT.
57
BH-D 1P

40 BV-D 2P 40A 30mA BV2P40030N 1,566,000 BV-D 2P 40A 300mA BV2P40300N 1,566,000
63 BV-D 2P 63A 30mA BV2P63030N 1,887,000 BV-D 2P 63A 300mA BV2P63300N 1,887,000
25 BV-D 4P 25A 30mA BV4P25030N 2,398,000 BV-D 4P 25A 300mA BV4P25300N 2,398,000
40 BV-D 4P 40A 30mA BV4P40030N 2,537,000 BV-D 4P 40A 300mA BV4P40300N 2,537,000
63 BV-D 4P 63A 30mA BV4P63030N 3,290,000 BV-D 4P 63A 300mA BV4P63300N 3,290,000
T T.
The unit price is exclusive of VAT.
58
MCB BH-D SERIES (FOR DC CIRCUIT)
Rating (A)
Comply with IEC61009-2-2 standard
Rated sensitivity current: 30, 100, 300mA
Working voltage 230VAC
ACCESSORIES FOR MCB
6 BV-DN 1PN 6A 30mA VN06C030N 1,187,000 BV-DN6 1PN 6A 30MA VN606C030N 1,752,000
10 BV-DN 1PN 10A 30mA VN10C030N 1,087,000 BV-DN6 1PN 10A 30MA VN610C030N 1,598,000
16 BV-DN 1PN 16A 30mA VN16C030N 1,087,000 BV-DN6 1PN 16A 30MA VN616C030N 1,598,000
20 BV-DN 1PN 20A 30mA VN20C030N 1,087,000 BV-DN6 1PN 20A 30MA VN620C030N 1,598,000
25 BV-DN 1PN 25A 30mA VN25C030N 1,298,000 BV-DN6 1PN 25A 30MA VN625C030N 1,919,000
32 BV-DN 1PN 32A 30mA VN32C030N 1,298,000 BV-DN6 1PN 32A 30MA VN632C030N 1,919,000
40 BV-DN 1PN 40A 30mA VN40C030N 1,559,000 BV-DN6 1PN 40A 30MA VN640C030N 2,304,000
6 BV-DN 1PN 6A 100mA VN06C100N 1,187,000 BV-DN6 1PN 6A 100MA  VN606C100N 1,752,000
10 BV-DN 1PN 10A 100mA VN10C100N 1,087,000 BV-DN6 1PN 10A 100MA  VN610C100N 1,598,000
16 BV-DN 1PN 16A 100mA VN16C100N 1,087,000 BV-DN6 1PN 16A 100MA  VN616C100N 1,598,000
20 BV-DN 1PN 20A 100mA VN20C100N 1,087,000 BV-DN6 1PN 20A 100MA VN620C100N 1,598,000
25 BV-DN 1PN 25A 100mA VN25C100N 1,298,000 BV-DN6 1PN 25A 100MA  VN625C100N 1,919,000
32 BV-DN 1PN 32A 100mA VN32C100N 1,298,000 BV-DN6 1PN 32A 100MA  VN632C100N 1,919,000
40 BV-DN 1PN 40A 100mA VN40C100N 1,559,000 BV-DN6 1PN 40A 100MA  VN640C100N 2,304,000
6 BV-DN 1PN 6A 300mA VN06C300N 1,187,000 BV-DN6 1PN 6A 300MA  VN606C300N 1,752,000
10 BV-DN 1PN 10A 300mA VN10C300N 1,087,000 BV-DN6 1PN 10A 300MA  VN610C300N 1,598,000
16 BV-DN 1PN 16A 300mA VN16C300N 1,087,000 BV-DN6 1PN 16A 300MA  VN616C300N 1,598,000
20 BV-DN 1PN 20A 300mA VN20C300N 1,087,000 BV-DN6 1PN 20A 300MA  VN620C300N 1,598,000
25 BV-DN 1PN 25A 300mA VN25C300N 1,298,000 BV-DN6 1PN 25A 300MA  VN625C300N 1,919,000
32 BV-DN 1PN 32A 300mA VN32C300N 1,298,000 BV-DN6 1PN 32A 300MA  VN632C300N 1,919,000
40 BV-DN 1PN 40A 300mA VN40C300N 1,559,000 BV-DN6 1PN 40A 300MA  VN640C300N 2,304,000
230-400VAC
24-120VDC AX-05DLS DFS-AXN 764,000

1,478,000
1,478,000
1,735,000
1,752,000
1,897,000
1,897,000
1,897,000
1,897,000
1,897,000
1,897,000
1,897,000
2,366,000
2,419,000
230-400VAC
48-130VDC
240VAC SHTA240-1BHW (*)
12VDC SHTD012-1BHW (*)
24VDC SHTD024-1BHW (*)
48VDC SHTD048-1BHW (*)
Auxiliary Contact
Shunt trip device
160,000
150,000